SL.
No.

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR THURSDAY, 28" OCTOBER, 2021

CASE

No.

BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AT 11.00 AM

AND

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

HON'BLE JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON

HON'BLE DR DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

MISCELLANEOQUS MATTERS (Defective Complaints)

1.

FRESH ADMISSION

LY-349/2021

—

HEARING MATTERS

. LY-478/2021

LY-562/2021

LY-639/2021

LY-645/2021

LY-649/2021

—

. LY-455/2019

LY-488/2019
LY-120/2021

LY-124/2021

LY-169/2021

LY-463/2021

Prakash Mallick

Ramesh Ch Murmu
Sudipta Ku Panda

Gopinath Sethy

Subhrajit Mohanty

Vyjainto Ku Ray

Pradip Pradhan

Binayak Rath

Sarbeswar Behura
Kusuma Manjari Senapati

Hadibandhu Nayak

Rabindra Jena

Tahasildar, Astaranga, Puri

Pr. Secy.,PR & DW Deptt & Another
Bijay Ku Moharana, E.E. RW.D.
Jajpur

Bijay Ku Samantray, Pr. CM Bidyut
Degree Mahavidyalaya,
Balarampur, Puri & Others
Engineer-in-Chief, RWSS, Jal-O-
Parimal Bhawan, BBSR

Hemant Sharma, IAS, Pr.

Secy., SD&TE Deptt & another

PD, DRDA Jajpur & Others

Zonal Dy. Commissioner, BMC
Ranjan Ku Das, Ex-Collector,Jajpur &
Others

Prasanna Ku Barik, Ex-PEO, Dadha
G.P., BBSR & others

Principal, Meghasan College Nudadihi,
Mayurbhanj

Dist. Labour Officer, Balasore

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




